
Judge's Signatures

MEGA Spring Invite 2022
Meet Results
Mar 4-6, 2022

Page: 1
Printed: 3/8/2022 12:54:10 PM

Women / 3 / Junior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaulin Veiga315
Gymkhana Gymnastics

9.100 9.450 9.3009.300 37.150
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Eliza Rosenthal335
VHG

8.725 9.425 9.1258.975 36.250
2 2T 6 4 2 

2 

Cora Yezek341
VHG

8.450 9.250 9.3009.200 36.200
4 5T 2 1T 3 

3 

Charley Trichanh320
MEGA

8.675 9.425 9.0259.000 36.125
3 2T 4T 7 4 

4 

Patty Green331
VHG

8.100 9.175 9.2508.800 35.325
9 8 8 3 5 

5 

Anna Spelic326
Prairie

7.950 9.275 8.9758.950 35.150
11 4 7 9 6 

6 

Lala Livera333
VHG

7.750 9.250 9.0509.075 35.125
12 5T 3 6 7 

7 

Lailee Dacks328
VHG

8.400 8.600 9.1008.700 34.800
5 13 9 5 8 

8 

Francesca Coltri350
BIG

8.000 9.250 8.4509.000 34.700
10 5T 4T 13 9 

9 

Lucy Park304
Cga

8.250 8.900 9.0008.450 34.600
6T 10 13 8 10 

10 

Paulina Mejia334
VHG

8.250 8.800 8.6008.575 34.225
6T 11 11 12 11 

11 

Scarlett Cahan327
VHG

8.200 9.000 8.7008.300 34.200
8 9 14 10 12 

12 

Brooklynn Wisniewski340
VHG

6.000 8.750 8.2008.600 31.550
14 12 10 14 13 

13 

Hannah Needham303
Cga

7.700 6.500 8.0506.550 28.800
13 15 15 15 14 

14 

Olivia Schiff336
VHG

0.000 8.450 8.6508.500 25.600
15 14 12 11 15 

15 
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